LIGHTING Technical Specifications

CUT MIX TRIO ROUND

Futuristic and faceted, Cut is an exercise in optics. Its CUT TRIO ROUND PENDANT EU
space-age mirror finish when off transforms into a Code

translucent kaleidoscopic gem when on. Hypnotising Gold CUS01GO-PEUMI
reflections repeat infinitely within the diamond cut, Chrome CUSOICH-PEUMI

vacuum metallised interior. Produced in chrome and
smoke finishes, short and tall, pendant and surface -
these are the latest adventures in our fascination with
reflectivity, luminosity and transparency. Cluster for
maximum effect. Available as Pendant and Surface Light.

Year of Design 2016
Material Polycarbonate
Ceiling Canopy: Plastic and Steel

Bulb Spec E27 28W (max). Bulb not included.
Cable Spec 250cm/98.4in clear cable.
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LIGHTING

Technical Specifications

CUT MIX TRIO ROUND

Process

A blow-moulded polycarbonate shade with a
semi-metallised interior that is a solid mass
when off and semi-transparent when lit.

Cleaning Instructions

Clean with a soft dry cloth only. Do not use
polishing agents, water or abrasive materials
when cleaning. Always switch off the electricity
supply before cleaning.

Country of origin
Germany

Packaging

CUT SHORT PENDANT EU x 2

Height
Width

Length
Weight

0.40 m
0.45m
0.45m
2.8 kg

CUT TALL PENDANT EU x 1

Height
Width

Length
Weight

0.58 m
0.55m
0.55m
4.7 kg

PENDANT SYSTEM ROUND x 1

Height
Width

Length
Weight

Number of Boxes

4

0.08 m
0.64 m
0.64m
5.8 kg

Product weight (Inc Canopy)

10.1 kg

Recommended Megaman LED

3xE27 GLS 28W

Available at tomdixontrade.net

tomdixon.net



